LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE
ORDER

DATE:
Contract Modificaiton:
CONTRACT #

May 23,2018

3

D05-2016

PROJECT: Town Branch Commons Program Management

~

Original Contract Amount $679,922.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $2,019,547.50
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 297%
Existing Contract Amount $2,699,469.50
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) $606,328.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 89%
Original Contract Amount $679,922.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $2,625,875.50
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 386%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $3,305,797.50
Recommended by *¢ ~#7.0_ FL I (Proj. Engr.) Date &: 221 O
-’ :} n o
Accepted by < B (Consultant) Date. 5/23/18
Accepiéd by - (Contractor) Date.
— .

Approved by_’?/; -f,j' ///ﬂ B —— {Director) DWM
Approved by /e %{f / (Commissioner) Date. 5"24 A8

L. ,LL - «A_ b- S 4
Approved by ‘/i ' = ,MZ (Mayor or CAQ) Date;__f_’/

— —
{



